SIANCALD PORM 30, JULY 1¥E8 | raGt | ot

Gimteas stavices aommstanion | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1

MO reDC MG (4) CrR) V08100
VL AmENOMENT/ MODIICATION NO 2. EPPECTIVE DATE 3. REQUISTION/PURCHASE REQUEST NO. 4 PROSECT WO, (If applicabie)

e—— — 4 9-17-82 | RFPA ADM-81-691, Rev. 1

3 Bsuto oY T TTeeme ] 6. ADMINSTERED BY (If stber than block 3) coDE |

CODE
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, AR-2223
Small Purchases Section, ACB
Washington, DC 20555

7. CONTRACTOR CODE l . l FACILITY CODE ] .

NAME AND ADUDRESS

AMENDMENT OF
SOLICITATION NO.

— .

DATED {See blck 9)

Grace A. Cow Memorial Library

Dwvss. sy, ATTN: Ms. Averill Packard
comury, siate, 1710 W. St. Andrews MODIFICATION OF NRC-10-81-691

esd ZIP Bcomnc:/omu NO.

Code) Midland, MI 48640
ke J N . 7-81 (See black 11)

9. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[] ™ cbors membered sclichotion is amended o1 sat foh in block 12 The hour ond dote spocified for receipt of Oflers D i extonded, [ ] i not extended.
Ofvrons murt achnowledge receip! of this amendment prior 1o the howr ond dote specifind in the solicitation, o as emended, by one of the following methads

o) By sgning ond returnmg . _sopas of this omendment, (b] By ocknowiedging receipt of this omendment o sach copy of ths efer submitted; or [¢) By separcte lener or telegrem
which includes @ relerence to the selicitetion ond emendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWIEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECITIED MAY RESULT IN REIECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I, by virve of this emendment you desire le thonge on ofier olieody submined, swieh chonge moy be mode by telegrem
ot lemer, provided such telegiom or e mokes ieflerence 1o the solicitalion ond this omendment, ond is received prior to the epening bowr ond dote specifed.

(30, ACCOUNTING AND APFROFRIATION DATA (If reguired)

31X0200. 402 46-20-25-302 - $4,194.44

L THIS KOCK APPUES ONLY TO MODIICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/OSDERS

(e} D This Chonge Order is insued puniveant Vo o e E et

The Ohonges st form in block 17 ore made to the cbove numbered comtract/order.
set forth in block 12.

(v The obove numbered contiact /order is modifed 1o refiect the adminitiative chorges [yugh o) chonges in poying ofice, cpproprialion dota, ®
0 RITCLE *V"afd mitial "agréement of the parties

(<) m This Supplemeniol Agreement 13 evered into punivont to cuthorty of

R modifes the cbove numbeied contiod as set forth in block 12,

12, DESCHPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODH (CATION
This Modification No. 1 is issued to exercise the Government's option to extend the
period of performance for one year, and to add current funds to cover said performance.

The contract is herchby amended, as follows:
Change ARTICLE IV - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE to read:

"The period of performance with respect to this contract shall commence on September 17, 198i
‘and all work shall be completed on September 16, 1983."

Change ARTICLE X - OBLIGATIONS to read:

* “The amount presently obligated by the NRC with respect to this contract is $4,194.44."

As a result of this modification, the monetary value of this contract is hereby increased
by $4,194.44, from $3,813.13 to a new total of $8,007.57."

seopt 04 provded hecein, ol termi ond cone lions of the document referenced in block B, os herertors chonged, mruin vndonged ond o Wil forre ond oFact

CONTEACTOR/OFFEROR 18 WOT FEQUIRED - S - ) . : ‘ g2 /
I ROR REQUIRED ¥ IGN THL CUMEN BETURN ______COPMES 10 185UNG OFFKCE
16 S5 B, DOCUSEE D CONTRACTIOR/CHFEROR 1S D 10 G § DOCUMENT AND BETU

e e e —— - .. 7 - -— SN

17, UNTED STATES OF AMERICA

A

e T [Bamenrs of panon ovthornied Yo vgn) . o bk » 20 i snan o ___('s_v_.e.;'_._.' Comtronimg Ofcwr) - D
327)'8250670 .82080:; Y e DATE SIGMED |18 MAMF OF CONTRACTING OIIKCIR ( Type or pramt) |V DATE SIGNID
ey el by JOHN E. REBELLO

NRC-10-8B1-691 FPDR



